
 

In the Garden 
Summer Term 2024 (1st half) 

 
Settling Back In Date Black/Circle/1                                                  Kitchen  
Monday  15 Apr Wraps  
Tuesday  16 Apr Haircut scissor skills  
Wednesday 17-Apr Display board painting  
Thursday 18-Apr  Number flowers  
    
Seeds  Yellow/Triangle/2 Garden Centre 
Monday 22-Apr Apple Tree  
Tuesday 23-Apr Plant sunflower seeds/ St Georges Day  
Wednesday 24 Apr Flower investigation  
Thursday 25 Apr Sunflower picture with seeds  
    
Skills Week  Blue/Heart/3   Sponsored jump week Supermarket 
Monday 29 Apr Bunting  
Tuesday 30 Apr Junk Modelling  
Wednesday 01 May Collage  
Thursday 02 May Painting Flowers  
    
Weather  Rainbow Colours/Arch/4 Builders Yard 
Monday 06-May Closed Bank Holiday Monday  
Tuesday 07-May Rainbow cloud  
Wednesday 08-May Wet Weather Gear  
Thursday 09-May Rainbow for the board  
    
Spiders and Insects   White/Hexagon/5     Ice cream parlour  
Monday 13-May The very hungry caterpillar crown  
Tuesday 14-May Spider's Web/Nursery playground?  
Wednesday 15-May Bumble Bees Fire Drill  
Thursday 16-May Bread Rolls   
    
Flowers  Pink/Square/6 Kitchen 
Monday 20-May Fairy Cakes  
Tuesday 21-May Heart Flowers  
Wednesday 22-May Threading Worms  
Thursday 23-May Suncatcher   
    

 

 
                                                                   


